

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22211/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-09-2016
in AP No. 286/2016 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

VIDYA DROLIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DURGA TRADING CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

IA 136209/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS
IA 106359/2018 - PERMISSION TO PLEAD ADDITIONAL FACTS AND FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS

Date : 28-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hiren Dasan, AOR
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Raghav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. P.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 22nd January, 2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR