

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL)Diary No(s).40679/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-09-2018 in AP No.NIL/2015 passed by the Arbitral Tribunal, Ahmedabad)

CREATIVE INFOCITY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INFORMATICS LTD

Respondent(s)

(IA No.175117/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.175118/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.175120/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 22-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Sunit S. Shah, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Pinakin M. Raval, Adv.
 Mr. Pathik Acharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with C.A.No.2402 of 2019.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR